

County of El Dorado

Pass

Legislation Details

09-1	511	Version: 5			
Age	nda Item		Status:	Approved	
12/1	5/2009		In control:	Board of Supervisors	
11/9	/2010		Final action:	11/9/2010	
Acce Strip FUN Surfa	Department of Transportation recommending the Board authorize the Chair to sign the Notice of Acceptance with Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc. for the Pioneer Trail Overlay (2.02 Miles)/Re- Striping and Water Quality Improvement Project (Contract No. PW 09-30494, CIP No. 72164). FUNDING: This Project was funded with American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009-Regional Surface Transportation Program and General Fund. The requested Board action has no associated fiscal impact.				
Мар	1. A - Approved CRS, 2. B - PW 09-30494 Final Docs, 3. C - PW 09-30494 Final Plans, 4. D - Vicinity Map, 5. 4A - Addendum No 1.pdf, 6. 4B - Bid Summary 09-1511.pdf, 7. 4C - Award of Bid Letter Signed.pdf, 8. 5A - Recorders Form, 9. 5B - Attachment A, 10. 5C - Acceptance Statement				
Ver.	Action By	,	Acti	on	Result
5	Board of	Supervisors	Арр	roved	Pass
4	Board of	Supervisors	۸pp	round	Pass
	Age 12/1 11/9 Dep Acce Strip FUN Surf fisca 1. A Map Sign Ver. 5	Acceptance w Striping and W FUNDING: Th Surface Trans fiscal impact. 1. A - Approve Map, 5. 4A - A Signed.pdf, 8. Ver. Action By 5 Board of	Agenda Item12/15/200911/9/2010Department of Transportation r Acceptance with Sierra Nevada Striping and Water Quality ImpFUNDING: This Project was fu Surface Transportation Program fiscal impact.1. A - Approved CRS, 2. B - PW Map, 5. 4A - Addendum No 1.p Signed.pdf, 8. 5A - Recorders I Ver. Action By5Board of Supervisors	Agenda ItemStatus:12/15/2009In control:11/9/2010Final action:Department of Transportation recommending the Acceptance with Sierra Nevada Construction, Ind Striping and Water Quality Improvement ProjectFUNDING: This Project was funded with America Surface Transportation Program and General Fu fiscal impact.1. A - Approved CRS, 2. B - PW 09-30494 Final Map, 5. 4A - Addendum No 1.pdf, 6. 4B - Bid Su Signed.pdf, 8. 5A - Recorders Form, 9. 5B - Attac Ver.Ver.Action By5Board of SupervisorsApp	Agenda Item Status: Approved 12/15/2009 In control: Board of Supervisors 11/9/2010 Final action: 11/9/2010 Department of Transportation recommending the Board authorize the Chair to sign the Acceptance with Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc. for the Pioneer Trail Overlay (2.02 M Striping and Water Quality Improvement Project (Contract No. PW 09-30494, CIP No. 7 FUNDING: This Project was funded with American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2 Surface Transportation Program and General Fund. The requested Board action has n fiscal impact. 1. A - Approved CRS, 2. B - PW 09-30494 Final Docs, 3. C - PW 09-30494 Final Plans, Map, 5. 4A - Addendum No 1.pdf, 6. 4B - Bid Summary 09-1511.pdf, 7. 4C - Award of Signed.pdf, 8. 5A - Recorders Form, 9. 5B - Attachment A, 10. 5C - Acceptance Statem Ver. Action 5 Board of Supervisors

Approved

5/25/2010

3

Board of Supervisors